
2013

PERIODO VALOR M2 LEED SILVER INDICE VARIACION MENSUAL 

VARIACION ACUMULADA  

ANUAL

ENERO 2013 6.658,54$                        126,66 1,17% 1,17%

FEBRERO 2013 6.706,44$                        127,57 0,72% 1,89%

MARZO 2013 6.907,77$                        131,40 3,00% 4,89%

ABRIL 2013 6.939,98$                        132,01 0,47% 5,35%

MAYO 2013 6.991,44$                        132,99 0,74% 6,10%

JUNIO 2013 7.629,15$                        145,12 9,12% 15,22%

JULIO 2013 7.768,88$                        147,78 1,83% 17,05%

AGOSTO 2013 7.855,15$                        149,42 1,11% 18,16%

SEPTIEMBRE 2013 8.111,94$                        154,31 3,27% 21,43%

OCTUBRE 2013 8.171,08$                        155,43 0,73% 22,16%

NOVIEMBRE 2013 8.419,46$                        160,16 3,04% 25,20%

DICIEMBRE 2013 8.478,33$                        161,28 0,70% 25,90%

VARIACION ACUMULADO ANUAL 2013 25,90%
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